
Form D_ Employees and workmen Due

Name of the Party  Total 
Claim Provisionally 

Admitted
Contingent Claim

Claim Under 

reconciliation
Claim Rejected

Saroj Kumar Chatterjee 1,747,020.00            -                                  -                             -                            1,747,020.00         

Amitabha Ghosh 1,215,100.00            -                                  -                             -                            1,215,100.00         

Subhankar Mukhopadhyay 410,684.64               -                                  -                             -                            410,684.64            

Raj Kumar Chaudhary 94,879.00                 94,879.00                       -                             -                            -                         

Subhash Chandra Rai 64,920.00                 64,920.00                       -                             -                            -                         

Pritam Das 42,006.00                 27,006.00                       -                             -                            15,000.00              

Prasenjit Pal 31,614.63                 31,614.63                       -                             -                            -                         

Harish Kumar Pandey 24,423.57                 24,423.57                       -                             -                            -                         

ANURAG MALVIYA[C3289] 20,905.00                 20,905.00                       -                             -                            -                         

Total              3,651,552.84                      263,748.20                                 -                                  -            3,387,804.64 

Disclaimer:

Please note that the claims are still in the process of verification and will be updated in the due course


